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POLICY TEAM CONTACT NAME PHONE/EMAIL 

 
Public Buildings 

Kirsten Brinker Kulis* 202-517-0217               kkulis@achp.gov 
Najah Duvall-Gabriel 202-517-0210               ngabriel@achp.gov 
Katharine Kerr 202-517-0216               kkerr@achp.gov 
Christopher Daniel 202-517-0223               cdaniel@achp.gov 
 

Science, Technology and Engineering Tom McCulloch* 202-517-0222               tmcculloch@achp.gov 
John Eddins  202-517-0211               jeddins@achp.gov 

 
Defense 

 
Katharine Kerr* 202-517-0216               kkerr@achp.gov 
Brian Lusher 202-517-0221               blusher@achp.gov 
 

Public Lands Stewardship Katry Harris* 202-517-0213               kharris@achp.gov 
Nancy Brown 202-517-0209               nbrown@achp.gov 
Najah Duvall-Gabriel 202-517-0210               ngabriel@achp.gov 
Jaime Loichinger 202-517-0219               jloichinger@achp.gov 
 

Energy Development and Transmission Nancy Brown* 202-517-0209               nbrown@achp.gov 
John Eddins 202-517-0211               jeddins@achp.gov 
Katry Harris 202-517-0213               kharris@achp.gov 
Anthony Guy Lopez 202-517-0220               alopez@achp.gov 
Sarah Stokely 202-517-0224               sstokely@achp.gov 
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POLICY TEAM CONTACT NAME PHONE/EMAIL 
 
Transportation 

MaryAnn Naber*  202-517-0218               mnaber@achp.gov 
Chris Wilson 202-517-0229               cwilson@achp.gov 
 

 
Planning, Economic Development & Disaster Management 

Jaime Loichinger * 202-517-0219               jloichinger@achp.gov 
Meghan Hesse 202-517-0214               mhesse@achp.gov 
 

Permitting & Non-Transit Infrastructure Sarah Stokely* 202-517-0224               sstokely@achp.gov 
John Eddins 202-517-0211               jeddins@achp.gov 
 

Rural Loans and Grants and Communications VACANT* 202-517-0225               jeddins@achp.gov 
Anthony Guy Lopez 202-517-0220              alopez@achp.gov 
 


